



Account Branch : BANDRA WEST PALI HILL
 Address : LANDMARK BUILDING
 PALI NAKA,PALI HILL,
 BANDRA -WEST
 City : MUMBAI
 State : MAHARASHTRA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
 Email : AHMADNADIM23@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 42631000
 Account No : 59108291349620 VIRTUAL IMPERIA
 A/C Open Date : 01/07/2021
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000016 MICR : 400240010
 Branch Code : 16 Product Code : 193

MR NADIM AHMAD
 702 CONVENT VIEW CHS LTD
 7TH FLOOR ALMEIDA PARK
 MUMBAI SUBURBAN
 BANDRA 400050
 MAHARASHTRA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2023

To : 29/08/2023

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
01/06/23	UPI-MANISH DNYANESHWAR D-MANISHDETHE15-1 @OKAXIS-HDFC0000488-315254007475-UPI	0000315254007475	01/06/23	200.00		107.19
01/06/23	IMPS-315218199238-NADIM AHMAD-ICIC-XXXXX XXX5002-HI	0000315218199238	01/06/23		2,500.00	2,607.19
01/06/23	UPI-ASHWINI GARMENT-GPAY-11180153871@OKB IZAXIS-UTIB0000000-315292516100-UPI	0000315292516100	01/06/23	590.00		2,017.19
02/06/23	UPI-JAGANNATH MOHAN THOR-JAGANNATH.THORA T19@OKICICI-ICIC0000209-315306699802-UPI	0000315306699802	02/06/23	1,050.00		967.19
04/06/23	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-PLAYSTORE@AXISB ANK-UTIB0000553-315562500805-MANDATEEXEC UTE	0000315562500805	04/06/23	89.00		878.19
05/06/23	UPI-BALAJIAH SUBBIAH-Q652359350@YBL-KKBK 0000683-315687924130-UPI	0000315687924130	05/06/23	25.00		853.19
06/06/23	NEFT CR-UTIB0000004-CREDIT CARD OPERATIO NS TEAM-NADIM AHMAD-AXISP00396125599	AXISP00396125599	06/06/23		2,601.42	3,454.61
09/06/23	POS 416021XXXXXX9058 SRL DIAGNOSTICS	0000316011021601	09/06/23	413.00		3,041.61
13/06/23	IMPS-316417307390-NADIM AHMAD ICI-ICIC-X XXXXXXXX5002-GIFT	0000316417307390	13/06/23	2,000.00		1,041.61
16/06/23	IMPS-316712598227-NADIM AHMAD-ICIC-XXXXX XXX5002-GIFT	0000316712598227	16/06/23		250,000.00	251,041.61
16/06/23	50100083067094-TPT-GIFT-RUKSANA BANO NAD IM AHMAD	0000000299852428	16/06/23	247,000.00		4,041.61
19/06/23	UPI-MR TUFAIL AHMED SAMI-7900112217@AXL- IDIB000S715-353638422833-PAYMENT FROM PH ONE	0000353638422833	19/06/23		7,000.00	11,041.61
22/06/23	IMPS-317314071002-XXXXXX7262-SALARY	0000317314071002	22/06/23		25,000.00	36,041.61
23/06/23	UPI-MD NAZIM MD KASIM MA-MANSURINAZIM667 7@OKSBI-SBIN0000331-317448091847-GIFT	0000317448091847	23/06/23	1.00		36,040.61
23/06/23	UPI-MD NAZIM MD KASIM MA-MANSURINAZIM667	0000317448254017	23/06/23	22,000.00		14,040.61

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013